
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Cangas de Onis 09:00
Salida Tc 1 2,480 2,480 00:05 29,76 09:05

Tc-1 7,075 09:05

Salida Tc 2 1,935 9,010 00:13 41,58 09:18

Tc-2 24,275 09:18

Salida Tc 3 4,415 28,690 00:42 40,99 10:00

Tc-3 28,292 10:00

Salida Tc 4 11,218 39,510 00:53 44,73 10:53

Tc-4 19,089 10:53

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 0,861 19,950 00:32 37,41 11:25
Reagrupamiento 78,731 20,909 99,640 00:35

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 12:00
Salida Tc 5 5,700 5,700 00:10 34,20 12:10

Tc-5 42,820 12:10

Salida Tc 6 3,940 46,760 01:06 42,51 13:16

Tc-6 18,484 13:16

Salida Tc 7 4,266 22,750 00:33 41,36 13:49

Tc-7 24,044 13:49

Salida Tc 7 22,966 47,010 01:06 42,74 14:55

Tc-8 10,877 14:55

Salida Tc 8 7,543 18,420 00:26 42,51 15:21

Tc-9 22,175 15:21

Fin Rallye 1,035 23,210 00:34 40,96 15:55

Nueva de Llanes 118,400 45,450 163,850

Nueva de LLanes 197,131 66,359 263,490
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